IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Southridge

Date: 1/28/06

Individual Results

103 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Michael Salb

Ben Warren

Jordan Hedinger

Lee Matthews
Christian Duncan

Coy Blondell

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Justin Uebelhor
Donnie Hackney

Adam Fettes

Craig Gehlhausen

Jake Braunecker
Jason Phillips

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Drew Varner

David Bates

Matt Joslin

Logan Potts

Ethan Smith

Thomas Beamon

125 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Mitch Atkins

Dennis Creel

Andrew Jones

Matt Kreig

Schylar Clark

Curtis Burton

130 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Eddie Childress I
Andy Shoultz
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22-12
27-11
24-21
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W-L Rec.
32-12
24-10
21-13
18-18
17-21
9-19

W-L Rec.
23-12
20-14
26-13
14-22
16-29
17-18

W-L Rec.
44-1
14-3
12-7
14-20
17-19
3-11

W-L Rec.
35-4
33-7

Tournament Director: Al Mihajlovits
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Hayden Boeglin
Luke Smith
Jake Andrews
Kody Baker

135 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Bradley Kramer
Cameron Betz

Michael Hughes

Devon Chanley
Tommy Jones

Brian Hunt

140 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Vince Pitstick

Drew Songer

Josh Reintjes

Evan Day

Jordan Chanley
Brandon Napier

145 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Jeremy Kramer

Elliot Englert

Beau Parsons

Blake Horral

Aaron Stephens
Cameron Ice

152 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Jeff Miller

Zach Hessig

Fintan Blessinger
Robert McCarthy

Tyler Gray

Nate Williams

160 Ibs.
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First Name, Last Name
Daniel Hedinger
Heath Messier

Lance Marley

Nick Allen

Craig Voges

Kyle Cessna
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27-18
23-17
15-22
11-18

W-L Rec.
30-14
26-8
13-9
8-17

2-2

7-28

W-L Rec.
25-9
19-13
20-9

2-2
16-15
4-10

W-L Rec.
31-11
29-9
31-8
30-5
8-31
7-23

W-L Rec.
35-3
37-7
25-20
15-15
10-18
9-22

W-L Rec.
32-7
28-7
17-15
13-23
18-20
16-17
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171 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Toby Moore
2 Ivan Stetter
3. Roman Lubbers
4. Mike Dugan
5 Elliot Hostetter
6 Brad Rodick

189 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Jonas Collier
2 Raymond Tamayo
3. Kirk Bauer
4, Dakota Burnette
5 Tyler Dillard
6 Isaac Salters

215 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name
1 Chad Wertman
2 Blake Hopf
3. Brian Miller
4. James Emerick
5 Drew Wirtz
6 Logan Quarterman

285 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
1 Jeremy Steinhart
2 Jon Reed
3. Cody Bobe
4. Hunter Manning
5 Joshua White
6 Ben Obaseki

Summary of Team Standings

School

Jasper
Southridge

Pike Central
Forest Park
Vincennes Lincoln
North Knox
Mitchell
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Washington
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Score
262.5
256.5
187.0
165.0
133.0
111.0
104.0
80.0

63.0

W-L Rec.
24-10
27-16
22-11
22-19
20-15
16-23

W-L Rec.
30-10
30-4
26-10
7-8
17-20
8-11

W-L Rec.
42-0
40-4
26-15
22-15
14-12
7-17

W-L Rec.
31-3
25-16
11-16
12-27
16-13
31-9
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